
FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Center Summary by
Responsibility Center

Schedule

30
CH0OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

"Note:This is a Performance-Based Budgeting (PBB) agency for FY06 (see Schedules marked -PBB)"

1000OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS (CC)

0100OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS (RC) 1,5361,445 0 0 0 00 0-1,536 0

Subtotal: OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS (CC) 1,5361,445 0 0 0 00 0-1,536 0

Total: Office of Employee Appeals 1,5361,445 0 0 0 00 0-1,536 0
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FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Activity

Schedule

30-PBB
CH0OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

1000OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS

1010PERSONNEL 00 17 17 0 00 017 17

1015TRAINING & EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT 00 2 2 0 00 02 2

1020CONTRACTING & PROCUREMENT 00 13 13 0 00 013 13

1030PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 00 313 313 0 00 0313 313

1040INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 00 66 66 0 00 066 66

1080COMMUNICATION 00 10 10 0 00 010 10

1085CUSTOMER SERVICE 00 38 38 0 00 038 38

1090PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 00 7 7 0 00 07 7

Subtotal: OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS 00 466 466 0 00 0466 466

2000ADJUDICATION

2001ADJUDICATION PROCESS 00 780 780 0 00 0780 780

2002APPEALS 00 239 239 0 00 0239 239

2003MEDIATION 00 104 104 0 00 0104 104

Subtotal: ADJUDICATION 00 1,123 1,123 0 00 01,123 1,123

Total: Office of Employee Appeals 00 1,589 1,589 0 00 01,589 1,589
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CH0 Office of Employee Appeals

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Center Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40(Dollars in thousands)

1000 OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

781 880 0 -880 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0781 880 -8800011
76 106 0 -106 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 076 106 -1060012
30 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 030 0 00013

129 148 0 -148 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0129 148 -1480014
Subtotal: 1,015 1,134 0 -1,134 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01,015 1,134 -1,134PS

7 8 0 -8 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 07 8 -80020
8 10 0 -10 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 08 10 -100031

283 294 0 -294 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0283 294 -2940032
6 6 0 -6 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 06 6 -60034

23 18 0 -18 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 023 18 -180040
62 48 0 -48 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 062 48 -480041
41 19 0 -19 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 041 19 -190070

Subtotal: 430 402 0 -402 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0430 402 -402NPS

1000Total 1,445 1,536 0 -1,536 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01,445 1,536 -1,536

Total Budget 1,445 1,536 0 -1,536 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01,445 1,536 -1,536
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CH0 Office of Employee Appeals

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Central Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G(Dollars in thousands)

1000 OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

781 880 0 -8800781 880 -880 0 0 0 00011
76 106 0 -106076 106 -106 0 0 0 00012
30 0 0 0030 0 0 0 0 0 00013

129 148 0 -1480129 148 -148 0 0 0 00014
Subtotal: 1,015 1,134 0 -1,13401,015 1,134 -1,134 0 0 0 0PS

7 8 0 -807 8 -8 0 0 0 00020
8 10 0 -1008 10 -10 0 0 0 00031

283 294 0 -2940283 294 -294 0 0 0 00032
6 6 0 -606 6 -6 0 0 0 00034

23 18 0 -18023 18 -18 0 0 0 00040
62 48 0 -48062 48 -48 0 0 0 00041
41 19 0 -19041 19 -19 0 0 0 00070

Subtotal: 430 402 0 -4020430 402 -402 0 0 0 0NPS

Total: 1,445 1,536 0 -1,53601,445 1,536 -1,536 0 0 0 01000

Total Budget 1,445 1,536 0 -1,53601,445 1,536 -1,536 0 0 0 0
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CH0 Office of Employee Appeals

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 AGENCY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 124 124 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1240 0 1240011
0 0 19 19 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 190 0 190014

Subtotal: 0 0 143 143 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1430 0 143PS

0 0 8 8 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 80 0 80031
0 0 306 306 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3060 0 3060032
0 0 7 7 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 70 0 70034
0 0 2 2 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 20 0 20040

Subtotal: 0 0 323 323 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3230 0 323NPS

1000Total 0 0 466 466 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 4660 0 466

2000 ADJUDICATION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 811 811 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8110 0 8110011
0 0 90 90 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 900 0 900012
0 0 136 136 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1360 0 1360014

Subtotal: 0 0 1,036 1,036 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,0360 0 1,036PS

0 0 5 5 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 50 0 50020
0 0 16 16 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 160 0 160040
0 0 48 48 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 480 0 480041
0 0 17 17 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 170 0 170070

Subtotal: 0 0 87 87 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 870 0 87NPS

2000Total 0 0 1,123 1,123 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,1230 0 1,123

Total Budget 0 0 1,589 1,589 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,5890 0 1,589
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CH0 Office of Employee Appeals

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 AGENCY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 124 1241240 0 124 0 0 0 00011
0 0 19 19190 0 19 0 0 0 00014

Subtotal: 0 0 143 1431430 0 143 0 0 0 0PS

0 0 8 880 0 8 0 0 0 00031
0 0 306 3063060 0 306 0 0 0 00032
0 0 7 770 0 7 0 0 0 00034
0 0 2 220 0 2 0 0 0 00040

Subtotal: 0 0 323 3233230 0 323 0 0 0 0NPS

Total: 0 0 466 4664660 0 466 0 0 0 01000

2000 ADJUDICATION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 811 8118110 0 811 0 0 0 00011
0 0 90 90900 0 90 0 0 0 00012
0 0 136 1361360 0 136 0 0 0 00014

Subtotal: 0 0 1,036 1,0361,0360 0 1,036 0 0 0 0PS

0 0 5 550 0 5 0 0 0 00020
0 0 16 16160 0 16 0 0 0 00040
0 0 48 48480 0 48 0 0 0 00041
0 0 17 17170 0 17 0 0 0 00070

Subtotal: 0 0 87 87870 0 87 0 0 0 0NPS

Total: 0 0 1,123 1,1231,1230 0 1,123 0 0 0 02000

Total Budget 0 0 1,589 1,5891,5890 0 1,589 0 0 0 0
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CH0 Office of Employee Appeals
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 04

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41(Dollars in thousands)

781 880 935 55 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 935781 880 550011
76 106 90 -16 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 9076 106 -160012
30 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 030 0 00013

129 148 155 7 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 155129 148 70014
Subtotal: 1,015 1,134 1,179 45 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,1791,015 1,134 45PS

7 8 5 -2 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 57 8 -20020
8 10 8 -2 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 88 10 -20031

283 294 306 12 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 306283 294 120032
6 6 7 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 76 6 00034

23 18 18 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1823 18 00040
62 48 48 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 4862 48 00041
41 19 17 -1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1741 19 -10070

Subtotal: 430 402 410 7 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 410430 402 7NPS

Total Budget 1,445 1,536 1,589 53 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,5891,445 1,536 53

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal FTEs Intra-District  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Private FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 11 13 13 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 11 13 13 0
0012 1 2 1 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1 2 1 0
Total FTEs 12 15 14 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 12 15 14 0

Office of Employee Appeals Page A-216



CH0 Office of Employee Appeals
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41G(Dollars in thousands)

781 880 935 55935781 880 55 0 0 0 00011
76 106 90 -169076 106 -16 0 0 0 00012
30 0 0 0030 0 0 0 0 0 00013

129 148 155 7155129 148 7 0 0 0 00014
Subtotal: 1,015 1,134 1,179 451,1791,015 1,134 45 0 0 0 0PS

7 8 5 -257 8 -2 0 0 0 00020
8 10 8 -288 10 -2 0 0 0 00031

283 294 306 12306283 294 12 0 0 0 00032
6 6 7 076 6 0 0 0 0 00034

23 18 18 01823 18 0 0 0 0 00040
62 48 48 04862 48 0 0 0 0 00041
41 19 17 -11741 19 -1 0 0 0 00070

Subtotal: 430 402 410 7410430 402 7 0 0 0 0NPS

Total Budget 1,445 1,536 1,589 531,5891,445 1,536 53 0 0 0 0

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Other FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 11 13 13 01311 13 0 0 0 0 0
0012 1 2 1 011 2 0 0 0 0 0
Total FTEs 12 15 14 01412 15 0 0 0 0 0
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CH0
Appropriated

Fund
Revenue Source

 Name
Revenue 

Source Code
Budget Request

Office of Employee Appeals

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary
by Revenue Source

Schedule

80(Dollars in thousands)

Revenue Type FTEs

General Fund
LOCAL FUND

$1,589APPR 14.18

Subtotal: $1,589LOCAL FUND 14.18

Subtotal: $1,589General Fund 14.18

Total: Gross Funds $1,589 14.18
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FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Activity

Schedule

30-PBB
EA0METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON COUNCIL OF GOVER

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

 "Note:This is a Performance-Based Budgeting (PBB) agency for FY '04, FY '05 and FY '06"

1000MET WASH COUNCIL OF GOVT'S

1100MET WASH COUNCIL OF GOVT'S 926422 440 440 0 00 0-486 440

Subtotal: MET WASH COUNCIL OF GOVT'S 926422 440 440 0 00 0-486 440

Total: Metropolitan Washington Council of Governmen 926422 440 440 0 00 0-486 440
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